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BALTIC CUP 2022

STAGE #4 - Race1
5667 NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -7,0 °C

FINISH : -7,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Janis (LAT)
- A - KARLONAITE Liepa (LTU)

 
 
 
 

MELDERE Ieva (LAT)
- A - KARLONAITE Liepa (LTU)

 
 
 
 

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 30 30
DIRECTIONS 29 29
STARTING TIME 8:45 9:30

LIST n°1622     APPLIED PENALTY: 148,91               CALCULATED PENALTY: 148,91 F = 730
Number of competitors: 7, Number of NSA: 1

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

02.03.2022  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5667  /  02.03.2022 at 10:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 3 555083 LAT ANSONSKA Patricija 2005 26.55 (1) 25.81 (1) 52.36 148,91

2 2 555081 LAT NAMSONE Tina 2005 26.64 (2) 26.08 (2) 52.72 0.36 153,93

3 4 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 26.74 (3) 26.18 (3) 52.92 0.56 156,72

4 1 555073 LAT BERZINA Marta 2003 28.22 (4) 27.88 (4) 56.10 3.74 201,05

5 5 555080 LAT FREIMANE Dana 2004 31.31 (6) 30.30 (6) 1:01.61 9.25 277,87

6 7 555087 LAT DZELME Katrina 2002 31.86 (7) 30.28 (5) 1:02.14 9.78 285,26

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

6 555086 LAT SUVEIZDA Luize 2004 28.93 DNF
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BALTIC CUP 2022

STAGE #4 - Race1
5667 NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

02.03.2022  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5667  /  02.03.2022 at 10:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija 2005 LAT 164,02 164,02 0,00

2 2 555081 NAMSONE Tina 2005 LAT 146,18 146,18 5,02

3 4 555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT 136,32 136,32 7,81

4 1 555073 BERZINA Marta 2003 LAT 193,82 165,00 52,14

5 5 555080 FREIMANE Dana 2004 LAT 254,87 165,00 128,96

6 7 555087 DZELME Katrina 2002 LAT -,-- - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 4 555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT 136,32

2 2 555081 NAMSONE Tina 2005 LAT 146,18

1 3 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija 2005 LAT 164,02

4 1 555073 BERZINA Marta 2003 LAT 193,82

5 5 555080 FREIMANE Dana 2004 LAT 254,87

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 776,52

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 776,52

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 193,93

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1359,11 / 10 135,91

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 13,00

Applied penalty 148,91

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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BALTIC CUP 2022

STAGE #4 - Race1
5667 NJR WOMEN'S SLALOM

RUN1 RANKING
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 3 555083 LAT ANSONSKA Patricija 2005 14.20 (1) 12.35 (1) 26.55

2 2 555081 LAT NAMSONE Tina 2005 14.20 (1) 12.44 (2) 26.64 0.09

3 4 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 14.29 (3) 12.45 (3) 26.74 0.19

4 1 555073 LAT BERZINA Marta 2003 15.28 (4) 12.94 (4) 28.22 1.67

5 6 555086 LAT SUVEIZDA Luize 2004 15.57 (5) 13.36 (5) 28.93 2.38

6 5 555080 LAT FREIMANE Dana 2004 16.32 (6) 14.99 (7) 31.31 4.76

7 7 555087 LAT DZELME Katrina 2002 16.90 (7) 14.96 (6) 31.86 5.31
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RUN2 RANKING
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 3 555083 LAT ANSONSKA Patricija 2005 13.91 (2) 11.90 (1) 25.81

2 2 555081 LAT NAMSONE Tina 2005 13.97 (3) 12.11 (2) 26.08 0.27

3 4 555078 LAT LICITE Samanta 2004 13.88 (1) 12.30 (3) 26.18 0.37

4 1 555073 LAT BERZINA Marta 2003 14.80 (4) 13.08 (4) 27.88 2.07

5 7 555087 LAT DZELME Katrina 2002 16.09 (5) 14.19 (6) 30.28 4.47

6 5 555080 LAT FREIMANE Dana 2004 16.30 (6) 14.00 (5) 30.30 4.49

Did Not Finish (1)

6 555086 LAT SUVEIZDA Luize 2004


